Our Shareholding Pattern as on date

Summary of Shareholding Pattern:-

I 1 1" v \Y, Vi Vil = VI IX XI=VI+X Xl X1 X1V
IV+V+VI
() | Fromoter& | o8 14280025| - | - | 4280025 | 10000 | 42,80025 | 42,80,025 |100.00 100.00 - - 42,80,025
Promoter Group
(B) Public - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Non Promoter-
© Non Public i i i - - - - - - - . i i
(C1) Shares - - - - - - - - - - - - -
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by | - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Emp. Trusts
Total 28 |42,80,025| - - 42,80,025 | 100.00 42,80,025 42,80,025 |100.00 100.00 - - 42,80,025

*As on date of this Prospectus 1 Equity share holds 1 vote.
 We have only one class of Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.



Shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Indian

(@)

Individuals/
Hindu

undivided
Family

28

42,80,025

42,80,025

100.00

42,80,02
5

42,80,025

100.0

100.00

42,80,025

Rameshbhai
Devrajbhai

AETPKO0199K

9,32,092

9,32,092

21.78

9,32,092

9,32,092

21.78

21.78

9,32,092




Khichadia

Gopal
Devrajbhai | ADGPK8548) 2,85,453 285453 | 667 |2:85453| - |2,85453|6.67 6.67 2.85,453
Khichadia
Sangeetaben
Rameshbhai | ADGPK8875J 1,62,026 162,026 | 379 |162026| - |1,62,0263.79 3.79 1,62,026
Khichadia
Dharmesh |\ o1 1pp36620 257,364 257364 | 601 |257.364| - |257.364 | 6.01 6.01 257,364
Pansuriya
Kaushikbhai
Vashrambhai | AFGPM6254F 99,456 99,456 | 2.32 | 99.456 99,456 | 2.32 2.32 99,456
Mori
Pankaj
Vashrambhai | AFRPM1588F 40,000 40,000 | 093 | 40,000 40,000 | 0.93 0.93 40,000
Mori
Anilbhai
Vasantbhai | AJEPB1114H 292,920 202020 | 6.84 [292920| - |2,92,920] 6.84 6.84 292,920
Bhalu
N'taBAhZI'Lbha' AVMPB7276Q 29,250 29250 | 0.68 | 29,250 29,250 | 0.68 0.68 29,250
Vagfs::;:alG. AFMPB8598K 54,000 54000 | 1.26 | 54,000 54,000 | 1.26 1.26 54.000
Sm't;/sgm'bha' ANNPB4856H 276,592 276592 | 6.46 |2.76592| - |2,76,592 | 6.46 6.46 276,592
Rashmita S.
AZBPB3022B 45576 45576 | 1.06 | 45576 45576 | 1.06 1.06 45,576

Bhalu




Dipak

Durlabhbhai | ANSPB6109L 262,295 262295 | 613 [2,62.295| - |2,62,295] 6.13 6.13 2.62,295

Bhut
P“Shgzﬁf” D- | AzBPB3024H 55,654 55654 | 1.30 | 55,654 55,654 | 1.30 1.30 55,654
Sanjay D. Bhut | AIOPB1844M 216,911 216911 | 507 |2.16911] - |216911] 5.07 5.07 216,911
Komalben S.

o AZBPB3023A 1,01,038 1,01,038 | 236 |1,01,038| - [1,01,038|2.36 2.36 1,01,038
Shailesh
Karshanbhai | AIXPB3703G 253472 253472 | 592 |253472| - |253472]5.92 5.92 2 53472

Bhut
Sonalben S.

o APYPB1268C 37,500 37500 | 0.88 | 37,500 37,500 | 0.88 0.88 37,500
D“r"aBbr?:tha' P-| AzBPB3025G 37,500 37500 | 0.88 | 37,500 37,500 | 0.88 0.88 37,500
Bharatbhai M. |\ joop01371 93,016 93,016 | 217 | 93,016 93,016 | 2.17 217 93,016
Dadhaniya
Dharmeshbhai | )~ opg193F 213,469 213469 | 499 [2,13.469| - |2,13469 | 4.99 4.99 213,469
B. Dadhaniya
Ranjanben B.

) AIKPD9161D 1,09,192 1,09192 | 255 [1,09192| - [1,00.192 | 2.55 255 1,09,192

Dadhaniya
Falguni
Kaushikbhai | ALUPM9338E 68,380 68,380 | 1.60 | 68,380 68,380 | 1.60 1.60 68,380

Mori
Kanji
Mohanbhai | CJUPP5783N 60,760 60,760 | 1.42 | 60,760 60,760 | 1.42 1.42 60,760
Pansuria
Ritesh CHYPK6815J 1,00,051 1,00051 | 2.34 |1,00,051| - |1,00,051 | 2.34 234 1,00,051

Rameshbhai




Khichadia

Divyesh P Bhalu

BHTPB2320M

41,088

41,088

0.96

41,088

41,088

0.96

0.96

41,088

Jagdishbhai
Pravinbhai
Movaliya

COJPM3374N

41,088

41,088

0.96

41,088

41,088

0.96

0.96

41,088

Ronakkumar
Jentibhai
Vagadiya

AVPPV5230R

41,088

41,088

0.96

41,088

41,088

0.96

0.96

41,088

Ghirdharbhai D.
Khichadia

AEDPKOQ727P

72,794

72,794

1.70

72,794

72,794

1.70

1.70

72,794

(b)
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Government/
State
Government(s)

00

(©

Financial

Institutions/
Banks

(d)

Any Other

Sub-Total (A)(1)

28

42,80,025

42,80,025

100.00

42,80,02
5

42,80,025

100.0

100.00

42,80,025

O]

Foreign

(@)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

(©

Institutions




Foreign

(d) Portfolio ) _ . ) . - R - - - -
Investor
)] Any Other - - - - - - B - R R i

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)*+A)(2)

28

42,80,025

- 42,80,025| 100.00 42'850'02 - |42,80,025

100.0

100.00

42,80,025

*As on date of this Prospectus 1Equity share holds 1 vote.

111 - Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




VII=IV XI=VIIl+
| 1 I v \Y Vi VAV VI IX X X X1 X1 X1V

1) Institutions

(@ | Mutual Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _

Venture Capital
(b) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Funds

Alternate
(©) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Investment Funds

Foreign Venture
(d) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

Financial

(f) Institutions/ )
Banks

Insurance

@ - - - - -] - - S N B : : - -
Companies

Provident Funds/
(h) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Pension Funds

Any Other

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) - - - - ; - - : - : - - - - :




()

Central

Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

(@)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(b)

NBFCs registered
with RBI

(©

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

©)

Any Other

Body Corporate

Clearing Members




Non Resident
Indians (Non
Repat)

Non Resident
Indians (NRI’s)

Non Resident
Indians (Repat)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
©))

1V - Shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

X XI=VI+ X

Xl
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+V+VI

(1)

Custodian/DR Holder

(@)

Name of DR Holder

Sub Total (c) (1)

()

Employee Benefit

Trust (under SEBI (Share
based Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Sub Total (C) (2)

Total Non- Promoter
Non-Public
shareholding (C )= (C

)D+(C) ()







